Lightology

BRAND Alora

DESCRIPTION

The Aryas Linear Island Light is inspired by haute
couture jewelry. Theis necklace type linear piece
features three ribbons of illumination that cast
warm shadows across your room. The ribbons can
be adjusted slightly over the slim bar. Sloped
ceiling up to 45 degrees.

SHADE COLOR Frosted
BODY FINISH Vintage Brass
WATTAGE 45W
DIMMER Low Voltage Electronic
DIMENSIONS 60"L x 1.75"W x 14.25"H

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

3 x LED/15W/120V LED

3825 lumens
255.00
3000K
90 CRI

ALO1019182

Aryas Linear Pendant
SPEC # ALO1019182

Shown in: Vintage Brass / Frosted
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https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1019182
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